KZ VALVE 5G54 ASSEMBLY

MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM|QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
16 | 14 [FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4
29 | 3 |S52021 ELBOW, 90, 1/4 NPT X 3/8 BARB
32 | 6 |[HFSSC-145 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2
67 | 1 |S54043 KZ VALVE, 1"
68 | 1 |S52063-1 1" NPT STG
69 | 1 [TT10014P 1 FNPT, PIPE TEE, 1/4 FNPT GAUGE PORT
70 | 2 |S52101-90 |1" NPT X 1" BARB ELBOW
71 | 1 |HB100-075 |1" NPT THREAD X 3/4" HOSE BARB
78 | 2 |HFSSC-1475 |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4
80 | 1 |HBT100 1" X 1" HOSE BARB TEE
81 | 1 |W21-247 FUEL TANK SUPPORT
84 | 1 |R21-107 BRACKET, HOPPER CABLE
85 | 2 |HFN-14-20 |HEX NUT 1/4-20SS
86 | 2 [12HS HOSE CLAMP, 3/4

EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO. | REV. DESCRIPTION

SG54EV-002 | A KZ VALVE SG54 ASSEMBLY




